Day Date

Sat. June 15

1 Sun. June 16
2 Mon. June 17
3 Tue. June 18
4 Wed. June 19
5 Thur. June 20
6 Fri. June 21

7 Sat. June 22
8 Sun. June 23
9 Mon. June 24
10 Tues. June 25
11 Wed. June 26
12 Thur. June 27

Fly home Friday, June 28

1,928 total miles

68,100 feet of climbing

2019 Ridge of the Rockies ELITE

Start

Arrive in El Paso, Texas

El Paso
Socorro

Santa Fe
Pagosa Springs
Ouray

Grand Junction
Vernal
Evanston
Jackson

West Yellowstone
Butte

Missoula

161 miles per day

5,700 feet per day

Finish

Socorro, NM

Santa Fe, NM
Pagosa Springs, CO
Ouray, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Vernal, UT
Evanston, WY
Jackson, WY

West Yellowstone, MT
Butte, MT
Missoula, MT

Kalispell, MT

Miles

193

179

155

141

150

147

149

214

172

135

135

148

Climbing

4,000
8,000’
7,000’
9,800’
7,000’
5,700’
9,400’
5,000’
5,000’
5,700’
5,500’

3,000’



