2019 Ridge of the Rockies ELITE

Day	Date	Start	Finish	Miles	Climbing
Sat. June 15 Arrive in El Paso, Texas					
1	Sun. June 16	El Paso	Socorro, NM	193	4,000'
2	Mon. June 17	Socorro	Santa Fe, NM	179	8,000'
3	Tue. June 18	Santa Fe	Pagosa Springs, CO	155	7,000'
4	Wed. June 19	Pagosa Springs	Ouray, CO	141	9,800'
5	Thur. June 20	Ouray	Grand Junction, CO	150	7,000'
6	Fri. June 21	Grand Junction	Vernal, UT	147	5,700'
7	Sat. June 22	Vernal	Evanston, WY	149	9,400'
8	Sun. June 23	Evanston	Jackson, WY	214	5,000'
9	Mon. June 24	Jackson	West Yellowstone, MT	172	5,000'
10	Tues. June 25	West Yellowstone	Butte, MT	135	5,700'
11	Wed. June 26	Butte	Missoula, MT	135	5,500'
12	Thur. June 27	Missoula	Kalispell, MT	148	3,000'
Fly home Friday, June 28					
1,928 total miles		161 miles per day			
68,100 feet of climbing		5,700 feet per day			